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Anlage
Schleusenstral3e 37, 74081 Heilbronn

Hallenadresse
Weidach, 74081 Heilbronn
info@tsb-tc-horkheim.de

Sportwart/in
Kordes, Maximilian
T 0170 7306853 maxkor@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Walterham, Franziska
T 07131 2789747 kurz_franzi@web.de
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Herren 55 (4er) 1

MF: Jurgen Heiland; T 07131 2703417
m 01575 5046036; juergen.heiland@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Neubauer, Guido
Kithner, Martin
Schénlaub, Jérg
Heiland, Jurgen
Bienas, Uwe
Strobel, Eckhard
Back, Heinrich
Meier, Olav

00N OB~ WNBRE

Ersatzspieler

E1 Kallenberger, Karl-Heinz
E2 Luberacki, Hans-Peter
E3 Paul, Hermann

E4 Labs, Gerhard

E5 Sprohnle, Helmut

E6 Krusenotto, Harald

E7 Albrecht, Herbert

E8 Schmidt, Stefan

E9 Burr, Jirgen
E10Kircher, Walter
El1l1Teubner, Hans
E12Kordes, Michael
E13Bender, Frank
E14Ruckwied, Ulrich
E15Stecher, Eberhard

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16250457
15650546
15950865
15951601
15850489
15950492
15550712
16354032

14702175
14803167
15002446
14902314
14902315
15850443
14702178
16050486
16050478
14950536
14402152
15350557
16150474
15950493
15550994

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



